Royal Zinc.

Bill to: KENCO TRANSPORTATION MANAGMENT 2001 RIVERSIDE DR, Chattanooga, TN, 37406 Invoice Date: 05/02/2024 Invoice #: 0094529 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 06/02/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
05/01/2024		8947 Market Street Rd # 3, HOUSTON, TX 77029 - 100 Whirly Parkway, SENOIA, GA 30276			
			1	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00

TOTAL	
\$1,850.00	ĺ

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

### \*\*\* Load Confirmation \*\*\*

## Kenco Transportation Management LLC Chattanooga, TN 37406 2001 Riverside Drive

Fax

Carrier: Date:	Zigi Fr Dallas 05/01/		TX 75320			Contact: Phone: Fax:	Milo
Order	Orde Miles Temp BOL:	<b>:</b> 765.0				Commodity: Weight: Trailer: Reference:	11291.2 Van (DAT)
	PU 1	Name: Address: Phone:	Plantgistix / Unite 8947 Market Stre HOUSTON 713-671-8200	eet Rd		Contact:	05/01/2024 0800 05/01/2024 1500 Main nld: No driver loading or unload
		Reference Reference Reference	Number: Number:	PO PO ZZ	630329-4 630329-4 0044498015	i	
	SO 2	Name: Address:	Winpak Films Ind 100 Wihuri Pkwy SENOIA	,	a 30276	Date: Contact: Drvr Ld/U	05/02/2024 1200 05/02/2024 1400 Main nld: No driver loading or unload
Payment		Phone: Carrier Fro Total Carr			\$1,850.00 \$1,850.00		
Instructio	ns						

Agreement	Please sign and send back to Phone	Curtis Turnmyre
	Email Cell	curtis.turnmyre@kencogroup.com 615-415-9334
	Fax	
	Milo Morrison	

Bill To: Kenco Transportation, 2001 Riverside Drive, Chattanooga, TN 37406 carrierpayments@kencogroup.com Double brokering will result in forfeiture of any Kenco freight payment responsibility.

Driver must report any overages, shortages of damaged product immediately.

Detention will be paid only if Kenco is notified during the occurence and times are clearly marked on the BOL.\_\_\_\_\_

# STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING-SHORT FORM-NOT NEGOTIABLE

Shipper THE DOW CHEMICAL COMPANY Houston, Plantgistix DrySub PKG 8947 Market St Houston TX 77029		Shipment No (B/L No) 0044498015 Sequence # 0001	chemical re accident or missing pro temperature	oduct leak/spill, exposure, fire, eaction or contamination, any security incident or emergency, oduct, unexpected product e increase, any time 24/7, call Midland, Michigan at 00.		
Transport Mode Vehicle/Container	37K	Shipment Date (MM/DD/YYYY) 05/01/2024		Delivery Date (MM/DD/YYYY) 05/03/2024		
Consignee / Final Destination/Consignee / Final Destin WINPAK FILMS INC. 219 ANDREWS PARKWAY SENOIA GA 30276-0000 UNITED STATES	ation	Deliver-to	, <b>t</b>			
xx DXD237	W	Booking Number	Pro Nur	nber		
Carrier SCAC APL APL FREIGHT SYSTEMS INC Packaged Truck Terms of Delivery Prepaid		DOW CHEMICAL COMPAN c/o APL LOGISTICS ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYAB 14350 North 87th Street, Su Scottsdale, AZ 85260	Y LE # MTS TEAM			
HM Kind of Package, Description of Materials	HM Kind of Package, Description of Materials, Special Marks			Shipping Weight		
Unloading Point: 5 days, no holidays HAZARDOUS GOODS INFO Not regulated for transport 89000375 BYNEL# 41E687 Adhesive Resin 600 KG Oct Customer Material # RS12137L Delivery:827515254 NMFC 156200 PLASTIC GRANULES PELLE FREIGHT CLASS 60.0	TS OR POWDE		8 Octabin	11,291.204 LB/ 5,121.600 KG		
TEMPERATURE REQUIREMENTS: No In-Tra See below for additional Temperature and Pro Material Group: 13111000		equirements				
Customer P.O. number: 630329-4		Total	8	11,291.204 LB/ 5,121.600 KG		
CARRIER INSTRUCTIONS PLEASE LABEL ALL BOXES WITH CUST APPOINTMETS ARE REQUIRED - PLEAS - Charles Henson 678-329-2080 - charles.henson@winpak.com						
PHS Number and Description 000000518101 : Pl 00089000375 BYNEL# 41E687 Adhesive Resir						

In Transit Cross Docking Allowed : Yes In Transit Temperature : No In-Transit Temp Requirements

Unloading Customer Unloading Notes : Product should be moved indoors

Tyler Castle 51-89

# STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING-SHORT FORM-NOT NEGOTIABLE

Shipper		Shipment No (B/L No)	For any product leak/spill, exposure, fire, chemical reaction or contamination, any accident or security incident or emergency, missing product, unexpected product	
THE DOW CHEMICAL ( Houston		0044498015	temperature increase, any time 24/7, call Dow ES&S Midland, Michigan at	
Houston, Plantgistix Dry 8947 Market St Houston TX 77029	Jub PKG	Sequence #	989-636-4400.	
		0001		
Transport Mode	Vehicle/Container Number	Shipment Date (MM/DD/YYYY)	Delivery Date (MM/DD/YYYY)	
TL (Full Truckload)	× W97037	05/01/2024	05/03/2024	
Consignee / Final Destination/ WINPAK FILMS INC. 219 ANDREWS PARKW SENOIA GA 30276-000 UNITED STATES	ionsignee / Final Destination AY )	Deliver-to		
Seal Number		Booking Number		
xx 0800	237	Booking Number	Pro Number	
Carrier SCAC APL APL FREIGHT SYSTEM		FREIGHT BILL INSTRUCTION	15	
Packaged Truck	SINC			
Terms of Delivery Prepaid		DOW CHEMICAL COMPANY c/o APL LOGISTICS ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE # MTS TEAM 14350 North 87th Street, Suite 350 Scottsdale, AZ 85260		
Shipper's declaration:	If this shipment is to be delivered to be			
I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper shipping name, and are classified, packaged, marke and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and	If this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consigner, the consigner shall sign the following statement. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges.		Note to Carrier: Transfer CHEMTREC Emergency Response Telephone Numbers and Dow Chemical product name(s) and 8 digit code number(s) to your pro. This is to certify that initial emergency response information (i.e. current copy of the Emergency Response Guidebook or another oppropriate format) has been previded by shigher or is onboard the transport vehicle.	
Tracy Boylston		PLACARDS By Shippe		
	(Consigner)	SUPPLIED By Carrie	E-1-DA	
respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and national government regulations". Tracy Boylston	shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges.	SUPPLI	ED By Carrie	

## STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING-SHORT FORM-NOT NEGOTIABLE

Page 1 of 2

5-1-27

Ho	HE DOW CHEMICAL COM buston buston, Plantgistix DrySub 47 Market St buston TX 77029		Shipment No (B/L No) 0044498015 Sequence # 0001	chemical rea accident or s missing prod temperature Dow ES&S M	For any product leak/spill, exposure, fire, chemical reaction or contamination, any accident or security incident or emergency, missing product, unexpected product temperature increase, any time 24/7, call Dow ES&S Midland, Michigan at 989-636-4400.		
Transport		Vehicle/Container Number	Shipment Date (MM/DD/YYYY) 05/01/2024	Delivery D (MM/DD/ 05/03/20			
Consigne W 21 St	Truckload) e / Final Destination/Cons INPAK FILMS INC. INPAK FILMS INC. INPAK FILMS INC. INPAK ILMS ENOIA GA 30276-0000 NITED STATES	Signee / Final Destination	Deliver-to				
Seal Num XX	ber D&C	1237 JU	Booking Number	Pro Num	Pro Number		
Carrier SC Al	PL FREIGHT SYSTEMS IN	01	FREIGHT BILL INSTRUCTION	IS			
Terms of			DOW CHEMICAL COMPAN c/o APL LOGISTICS ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABL 14350 North 87th Street, Suit Scottsdale, AZ 85260	E # MTS TEAM			
нм	Kind of Package, Description of Materials,Special Marks and Exceptions			Number of Packages	Shipping Weight		
	Unloading Point: 5	days, no holidays					
	Customer Material # RS1 Delivery:827515254 NMFC 156200 PLASTIC FREIGHT CLASS 60.0 TEMPERATURE REQUI	t ve Resin 600 KG Octabin 2137L GRANULES PELLETS OR POWDER REMENTS: No In-Transit Temp Requir Temperature and Product Handling Re	rements	8 Octabin	11,291.204 LB/ 5,121.600 KG		
	Customer P.O. number: 6		Total	8	11,291.204 LB/		
	CARRIER INSTRUCTIO PLEASE LABEL ALL I APPOINTMETS ARE - Charles Henson 678- - charles.henson@win		אר 5,121.600 KG				
PHS Number and Description 000000518101 : PHS - P&SP - HPC Reactor - Indoor Storage 00089000375 BYNEL# 41E687 Adhesive Resin 600 KG Octabin In Transit Cross Docking Allowed : Yes In Transit Temperature : No In-Transit Temp Requirements Unloading Customer Unloading Notes : Product should be moved indoors Arrived - 1:51pm Depart = 4:25pm Depart = 4:25pm							